Product # _____________________ Type _____________ Date_______
Project Name _______________________________________________
Project Location _________________________ Prepared By ________
Procyon™ 1 C
Construction
l Housing is die-cast aluminum, heavy duty, structurally rigid and
vibrantly dissipating heat for longer lumen maintenance life-hours.
Housing is finished mini texture charcoal gray using polyester

application.
l Glare Control: Choice of external glare control accessories are
available. Please select from the catalog ordering guide.
Product Applications
835 Industrial Drive, Elmhurst, IL 60126
R
Fixture EPA: 0.5sq. ft.
Weight: 12 lbs.
Made in the U.S.A: meets Buy America and ARRA requirements.
LED configuration shown for illustration purposes only.
Actual LED configuration may be different.
l Landscape spot/Floods
l Building façade/Column light
l Statue/art painting display
spot light
l Sign light
l Flag light
l Building wall washer
l High power flood light
l Very long throw narrow
spot light
l Bridge light-Stay-cable
(narrow spot)
l Pole mount adjustable
flood light
l Very cold cnvironment
flood light
l Vibration resistant flood light
l Sport-Stadium light
l Fishing-Long throw flood
TOTAL  LED POWER
50
50 = 50W
CCT
COLOR TEMP
CM
CM = Color
Mixing, RGBW
LIGHT BEAM SPREAD
N15
N15 = 15° Narrow
M31 = 31° Medium
W40 = 40° Wide
INPUT VAC
U
U = Universal
110V to 277V
LIGHTING CONTROL
DMX
DMX = DMX-512
Interface only
GLARE
CONTROL
V/H/CL
V = Visor
H = Hood
CL = Cross
Louver
Ordering Guide
North Star Lighting reserves the right to make changes
to this product at any time without prior notice.
MODEL
PRO1C
PRO1C
Procyon™ 1 C
Electrical Components
l AlphaLED™ Engine: 1 LED Module of 7-Red, 7-Green, 7-Blue
and 7-White LEDs are configured with total 28-LEDs. They
are mounted directly on the highly conductive aluminum
die-cast housing. These LEDS are operating below 85°C case
temperature and deliver superior maintained illumination per
LM80 L70 standards. Please refer LED Performance Data table